The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: WESTSIDE MUTUAL AID 2025-03-01 to 2025-03-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-03-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $4,258.43
2025-03-03  Fiscal sponsorship for 2/24 to 3/2 txn 5wHVaX6 -$7.00 $4,251.43
2025-03-03 Dollar store txn yXHB6zd -$26.18 $4,225.25
2025-03-03  Aldi txn 5wHVaJM -$62.48 $4,162.77
2025-03-17 Donation from Britney Kummerer txn 8rH4GGL $50.00 $4,212.77
2025-03-20 Donation from Olivia Stovicek txn a8Hznaz $5.00 $4,217.77
2025-03-24 Fiscal sponsorship for 3/17 to 3/23 txn_gkHQbIQ -$3.85 $4,213.92
2025-03-27 Donation from audrey gow txn_gnHr5a9 $20.00 $4,233.92
2025-03-31 Fiscal sponsorship for 3/24 to 3/30 txn AWHVnOn -$1.40 $4,232.52
2025-03-31 Aldi txn_ 78HyoyX -$10.90 $4,221.62
2025-03-31 Walgreens txn vgH4n4o0 -$16.53 $4,205.09
2025-03-31 Dollar tree txn gkHRQRr -$10.93 $4,194.16

WITHDRAWN: $139.27. DEPOSITED: $75.00. $4,194.16

Westside Mutual Aid is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from Westside Mutual Aid's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



